

令和5年度事業計画検討表 NO.2(課別)

1.部門総損益

	計画	6月末		7月末		8月末		R4. 8月末		備考
		金額	%	金額	%	金額	%	金額	%	
総務課										
収益	1,421	0	0%	51	4%	130	9%	0	0%	
費用	6,325	1,591	25%	2,457	39%	2,672	42%	1,722	29%	
損益	△ 4,904	△ 1,591		△ 2,406		△ 2,542		△ 1,722		
林産										
収益	737,450	178,475	24%	227,297	31%	281,023	38%	435,948	73%	
費用	715,938	176,800	25%	225,213	31%	277,750	39%	424,515	74%	
損益	21,512	1,675	0.9%	2,084	0.9%	3,273	1.2%	11,433		
うち㈱日新										
収益	580,000	138,682	24%	174,345	30%	214,990	37%	387,578		
費用	573,000	136,675	24%	171,704	30%	211,718	37%	383,067		
損益	7,000	2,007	1.4%	2,641	1.5%	3,272	1.5%	4,511		
加工事業										
収益	20,700	1,342	6%	2,077	10%	2,919	14%	7,074	34%	
費用	16,565	938	6%	1,381	8%	1,718	10%	5,509	32%	
損益	4,135	404	30.1%	696	33.5%	1201	41.1%	1,565		
森林整備・利用										
収益	286,938	79,295	28%	116,397	41%	138,801	48%	133,762	43%	
費用	210,327	58,359	28%	79,989	38%	91,001	43%	100,253	44%	
損益	76,611	20,936	26.4%	36,408	31.3%	47,800	34.4%	33,509		
購販センター										
収益	70,191	16,397	23%	25,225	36%	27,555	39%	31,363	46%	
費用	67,849	16,603	24%	25,158	37%	27,584	41%	27,971	49%	
損益	2,342	△ 206	-1.3%	67	0.3%	△ 29	-0.1%	3,392		
金融事業										
収益	0	0	#####	0	#####	0	#####	0	0%	
費用	0	0	#####	0	#####	0	#####	0	0%	
損益	0	0	#####	0	#####	0	#####	0		
合 計										
収益	1,116,700	275,509	25%	371,047	33%	450,428	40%	608,147	61%	
費用	1,017,004	254,291	25%	334,198	33%	400,725	39%	559,970	64%	
損益	99,696	21,218	7.7%	36,849	9.9%	49,703	11.0%	48,177	7.9%	
収益	536,700	136,827	25%	196,702	37%	235,438	44%	220,569		㈱日新含まず
費用	444,004	117,616	26%	162,494	37%	189,007	43%	176,903		
損益	92,696	19,211	14.0%	34,208	17.4%	46,431	19.7%	43,666		
管理費	90,096	25,238	28%	32,110	36%	37,591	42%	49,129	42%	
事業利益	9,600	△ 4,020		4,739		12,112		△ 952		
事業外収益	6,550	2,796		3,382		4,288		3,629		
事業外費用	5,250	2,556		2,801		3,487		2,680		
損益	1,300	240		581		801		949		
経常利益	10,900	△ 3,780		5,320		12,913		△ 3		
特別収益	800	369		272		403		1,148		
特別費用	500	0		0		0		0		
損益	300	369		272		403		1,148		
当期利益	11,200	△ 3,411		5,592		13,316		1,145		
繰越	18,062	3,451		12,454		20,178		5,623		

7402

-540 R5年度

△ 3,411

5,592

13,316

R4年度

4,539

1,581

1,145

R3年度

△ 1,955

△ 6,008

2,261